

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	783-2023 Version	: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Communication		Status:	Filed
File created:	7/9/2023		In control:	City Council
On agenda:	7/12/2023		Final action:	7/12/2023
Enactment date:			Enactment #:	
Effective date:				
Title:	#8434323. Transfer of Cleveland Hopkins Inter			D5J, D6. SSP America CLE LLC (The Pub), 7).
Title: Sponsors:				
		nationa	al Airport (Ward 1	
Sponsors:	Cleveland Hopkins Inter	nationa	al Airport (Ward 1	
Sponsors: Indexes:	Cleveland Hopkins Inter	nationa RD 17	al Airport (Ward 1	7).
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Cleveland Hopkins Inter	nationa RD 17	al Airport (Ward 1	7). rerside-ThePubTRFO

#8434323. Transfer of Ownership Application, D5J, D6. SSP America CLE LLC (The Pub), Cleveland Hopkins International Airport (Ward 17).